lindab | for a better climate
Shears TRC200
Lindab reserves the right to make changes without prior notice.
TRC200-datasheet-GLOBAL - 2026-06-29
1
Description
Cordless shears to cut circular ducts of sheet metal thick-
ness up to 4 × 0,9 mm.
The shears can be fitted on the workbench (SR cutter),
SRCS2. Note that to be able to connect TRC200 to SRCS2,
the adapter CSAD must be used, see mounting instruc-
tions.
The shears can also be used for other types of metal cut-
ting.
Delivery includes:
• TruTool C200 LiHD 18V (1 pcs.)
• Set spiro - KNCCSR and KNSCSR (mounted on the
machine)
• 18V LiHD 4Ah rechargeable battery (2 pcs.)
• 12V - 36V recharger LG (1 pcs.)
• TRUMPF Box S2 (1 pcs.)
Order code
Product TRC200
Order example: TRC200
Technical data
Specifications
Length 394 mm
Height 119 mm
Weigth with battery 2,40 kg
Battery type LiHD
Battery voltage 18V
Max. working speed 10 m/min
Max. sheet thickness
Steel (tensile strength)
400 N/mm2 4 × 0,9 mm
600 N/mm2 4 × 0,6 mm
Spare parts
Part Description Article nr.
KNCCSR Knife center cut SR 181 057
KNSCSR Knife side cutter SR 181 058
CSAD Adapter when using
TRC200 on SR cutter.
179 007